1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2005
Rev. 1
W364M72V-XSBX
ADVANCED*
Discrete Approach
SAVINGS  –  Area:  66%  –  I/O Count:  55%

Rev. 1
W364M72V-XSBX
ORDERING INFORMATION
 WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
 SDRAM
 CONFIGURATION, 64M x 72
 3.3V Power Supply
 FREQUENCY (MHz)
   100 = 100MHz
   125 = 125MHz
   ES = Non-qualifi ed product1
 PACKAGE:
   SB = 219 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA), 32mm x 25mm
 DEVICE GRADE:
  M = Mil i tary  -55°C to +125°C
   I = In dus tri al -40°C to +85°C
  C = Com mer cial 0°C to +70°C
  Blank = No temperature range specifi ed for 'ES' Non-qualifi ed product.
 W  3  64M 72 V - XXX  SB  X
Note 1: W364M72V-ESSB is only available product until completion of qualifi cation.
ADVANCED
16 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2005
Rev. 1
W364M72V-XSBX
Document Title
64M x 72 SDRAM Multi-Chip Package, 32mm x 25mm
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Initial Release May 2004 Advanced
Rev 1 Changes (Pg. 1, 5-15)
1.1 Added additional product data
January 2005 Advanced
ADVANCED